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Hereby has the honour to invite you to attend the 

 

International Scientific Conference   

,,PROSPECTS AND PROBLEMS OF RESEARCH AND EDUCATION          

       INTEGRATION INTO THE EUROPEAN AREA” 

XIth EDITION 

 
The conference will be held on June 6, 2024, at 9:30 am. The work at the conference 

will be carried out in the following sections: 

1. Administrative Sciences 

2. Legal Sciences  

3. Economic Sciences 

4. Engineering and Exact Sciences 

5. Pedagogy and Psychological Sciences 

6. Historical Sciences  

7. Auxiliary Sciences of History 

8. Philological Sciences: Romanian Language and Literature 

9. Philological Sciences: Modern Languages 

The working languages of the conference will be English, Romanian, French, Ukrainian and 

Russian.  

The conference will be organised in a mixed format. 

Details can be found on the website: http://conference-prospects.usch.md/ 

Those who are interested in taking part in this scientific conference are requested to submit the 

attendance form until May 20, 2024, and the text of the conference paper until June 10, 2024 to the 

email address of the contact person indicated in the table below: 

 
No Sections Contact person E-mail, telephone 

1. Administrative Sciences Saitarlî Natalia 
saitarli.natalia@usch.md 

+373 78897044 

2. Legal Sciences Calendari Dumitru 
c.dumitru@mail.ru 

+373 69999381 

3. Economic Sciences Șchiopu Irina 
schiopu.irina@usch.md 

+373 79523816 

4. Exact Sciences and Engineering Bunea Marina 
bunea.marina@usch.md 

+373 79232457 

http://conference-prospects.usch.md/


5. Pedagogy and Psychological Sciences Silvia Vrabie 
vrabie.silvia@usch.md 

+373 68415121 

6. Historical Sciences  Lungu Polina 
lungu.polina@usch.md 

+373 79016316 

7. 
Auxiliary Sciences of History 

 
Croitoru Costin 

costin_croitoru@yahoo.com 

+40 7040302425 

8. 
Philological Sciences: Romanian language 

and literature 
Grosu Liliana 

grosu.liliana@usch.md 

+373 69455493 

9. Philological Sciences: Modern Languages Pușnei Irina 
pusnei.irina@usch.md 

+373 79586534 

 
The Conference Attendance Form could be downloaded here 

At elaboration of the materials for the conference, we kindly ask you to use this template that could be downloaded 

here  
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